12/28/2024

BOTTOM S

CRISCASH

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
CRISCASH 5

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
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Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
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Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$7.00

$7.00
$51.25

$51.25
$290.70

$290.70
$1.00

$1.00
$0.25
$1.25
$626.75
$148.25
$139.75
$0.75
$1.25
$0.25
$0.50

$919.00
$17.80
$166.50
$463.70
$49.50

$697.50

$1,966.45

Winners

$0.00

$0.C
$16.00

$16.
$47.50

$47.5
$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.00
$443.63
$206.52
$81.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73LE
$9.77
$102.86
$121.12
$0.90

$234.€

$1,029.7



